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Symbols
Pricegroup

) 1 2 3 4

z Transparent

x Semi-transparent

c Translucent

v RoomDarkening

PES Polyester
VI Viscose
TREVIRACS TreviraCS

Materialmadeof recycledresources

h Handwashable30°

s Cleanwithasponge

B Cleanwithasoftbrush

OEKO-TEX®100certified

Halogenfree

PVC-free

Fabricwidth

Suitable forhumidrooms

V Flameretardant

Antistatic

Topandbottomrail colourcoordinated

CW ChiWhite
comparable toRAL9010/16

MA Magnolia
RAL9001

BB BronzeBrown
comparable toRAL8019

BR BrushedSilver
comparable toRAL9006

MG MetalGray
comparable toRAL9007

BS BlackSatin
RAL9005

Scanthe QRcodeformore information.
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32
m
m

h

8027-32mm
Yazoo

8026-32mm
Yazoo

6128-32mm 6154-20mm
Olivite Sheer D

6129-32mm 6155-20mm
Olivite Sheer D

6130-32mm 6156-20mm
Olivite Sheer D

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

235

235

CW

CW

BB

BB

1

1

2

2

2

x

x

z

z

z

BR



h

z

6120-32mm 1864-20mm
LunaSheer D

6121-32mm 6141-20mm
LunaSheer D

6122-32mm 1865-20mm
LunaSheer D

6123-32mm 6143-20mm
LunaSheer D

6605-32mm 6600-20mm
FuroreD FR

6608-32mm 6603-20mm
FuroreD FR

6609-32mm 6604-20mm
FuroreD FR

6126-32mm 6147-20mm
FuroreD FR

6607-32mm 6602-20mm
FuroreD FR

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

235

235

235

235

295

295

295

295

295

CW CW

CW

MG

BB

MG

MG

)

)

)

)

1

1

1

1

1

V

V

V

V

V

MAMA



8028

8028



h

8021-32mm 8044-20mm
Stora CW

8028-32mm 8041-20mm
Lazlo

8030-32mm 8043-20mm
Lazlo

8029-32mm 8042-20mm
Lazlo

CW

MG

BR

235 1

235

235

235

2

2

z

z

x

z

2

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

8024-32mm 8047-20mm8047 -20
Stora

8023-32mm 8046-20mm
Stora

8022-32mm 8045-20mm
Stora

CW CW

MA
8025-32mm 8048-20mm
Stora MA

235 235

235

xx

x

1 1

1

100%PES 100%PES

100%PES 100%PES 235x 1



8092/6111

100cm

100cm

100cm

100cm

s

c
8093-32mm
LimaD 100%PES 220 CW4

8092-32mm
TumbaD 100%PES 220 CW4
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m

z

h

c

6111-32mm 4303-20mm
Essentials D

6114-32mm 1820-20mm
Essentials D

6112-32mm 6090-20mm
Essentials D

6115-32mm 6094-20mm
Essentials D

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

CW

CW

MG BB

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6113-32mm 6092-20mm
Essentials D

8020-32mm 8004-20mm
Essentials D

8019-32mm 8003-20mm
Essentials DCW

MA

BR



Duette®9438 /Plissé 6600
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m
m

Duette®9438 /Plissé 6600



8066-20mm
Andria

8038-20mm
Genova

2267-20mm
LeavesSheer

4361-20mm
ScenicSheer

8000-20mm
Melby

0748-20mm
MovementsSheer

1866-20mm
MoanaSheer

1864-20mm 6120-32mm
LunaSheer D

8041-20mm 8028-32mm
Lazlo

6600-20mm 6605-32mm
Furore D FR V

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100% TREVIRACS

235

235

190

230

235

195

190

235

235

295

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

2

2

2

1

)

2

1

)

2

1

h

z



8039



8070-20mm
Andria

8039-20mm
Genova

6141-20mm 6121-32mm
LunaSheer D

6144-20mm
LunaSheer D

6603-20mm 6608-32mm
Furore D FR

1865-20mm 6122-32mm
LunaSheer D

V

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100% TREVIRACS

100%PES

235

235

235

235

295

235

MA

CWCW

2

2

)

)

1

)

BR

MA MA

h

z

8039



8043



8043-20mm 8030-32mm
Lazlo

6155-20mm 6129-32mm
Olivite Sheer D

6157-20mm
Olivite Sheer D

6145-20mm
LunaSheer D

6604-20mm 6609-32mm
FuroreD FR V

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES100% TREVIRACS

235

235

235

235295

MG

BB

CW

BBBB

2

2

2

)1

8043

h

z



6154-20mm 6128-32mm
Olivite Sheer D

8042-20mm 8029-32mm
Lazlo

6142-20mm
LunaSheer D

6147-20mm 6126-32mm
Furore D FR

8067-20mm
Andria

2230-20mm
ScenicSheer

8002-20mm
Melby

8040-20mm
Genova

V

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100% TREVIRACS

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

295

235

230

235

235

MG

MG

2

2

)

1

2

1

)

2

h

z

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR



8068-20mm
Andria

0714-20mm
ScenicSheer

8001-20mm
Melby

6143-20mm 6123-32mm
LunaSheer D

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

230

235

235

MG

MG

MG

2

1

)

)

Duette®9445 /Plissé 8001

6602-20mm 6607-32mm
FuroreD FR V100% TREVIRACS 295 MG1

8037-20mm
Furore D FR V100% TREVIRACS 295 MG1

BS

h

z



8069



8069-20mm
Andria

6156-20mm 6130-32mm
Olivite Sheer D

6158-20mm
Olivite Sheer D

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

MG

BB

CW

2

2

2

8069

h

z



8084



x
8087-20mm
DreamerSheer

8086-20mm
DreamerSheer

8085-20mm
DreamerSheer

8084-20mm
ImreSheer

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

230

230

230

230

MG

MG

MG

CW

3

3

3

3

s

z

100cm

100cm



x

93228081



8081-20mm
Tupelo

8049-20mm
Chamois

0720-20mm
Crêpe

4372-20mm
Eco D

8077-20mm
Feathers

0756-20mm
Crêpe

8079-20mm
Lenotex

6150-20mm
Noble D FR

1851-20mm
Base

6159-20mm
Elane

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h V

s

h

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100% TREVIRACS

53% PES /47% VI

100%PES

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

220

195

210

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

1

)

)

)

1

)

1

2

)

1

x



8075-20mm
BrodieOslo

8073-20mm
Brodie Skimmia

8044-20mm 8021-32mm
Stora

8047-20mm 8024-32mm
Stora

8050-20mm
Chamois

0722-20mm
Crêpe

0721-20mm
Crêpe

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES 100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

235

235

235

235 235

210

CW

CW

CW

CW

2

2

1

1

)

)

) )

1

MA

MAMA

MA MG

h

x

8018-20mm
Crêpe

6162-20mm
Elane



8063-20mm
Structo

8078-20mm
Feathers

8048-20mm 8025-32mm
Stora

8045-20mm 8022-32mm
Stora

8054-20mm
Chamois

4374-20mm
Eco D

0733-20mm
Crêpe

0725-20mm
Crêpe

6161-20mm
Elane

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

210 BB

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MG

1

1

1

1

)

)

)

)

1

BR

h

x



8074



8074

6151-20mm
Noble D FR V100% TREVIRACS 220 2

1846-20mm
Eco D 100%PES 235 )MA

8076-20mm
BrodieOslo 100%PES 235 MG

MG

2

8074-20mm
Brodie Skimmia 100%PES 235 2

h

xMA



8064

8064



8065-20mm
Structo

8064-20mm
OmbreStructo

8046-20mm 8023-32mm
Stora

1852-20mm
Base

8080-20mm
Lenotex

h

h

h

sh

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

53% PES /47% Vi100%PES

235

235

235

195235

MG

MG

CW

CW

1

2

1

)1

8071-20mm
Blues h100%PES 235 CW1

x

BR



8051



8051-20mm
Chamois 100%PES 235 MG)

8072-20mm
Blues 100%PES 235 CW1

0724-20mm
Crêpe

0727-20mm
Crêpe

0726-20mm
Crêpe

0729-20mm
Crêpe

6185-20mm
Crêpe

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

235

235

)

)

)

)

)

MG

MG

BS

MG
6152-20mm
Noble D FR V100% TREVIRACS 220 2 MG

h

x

BR



8015/8009

8015



CW

CW

MG

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

)

)

)

8015-20mm
Crêpe

0738-20mm
Crêpe

8014-20mm
Crêpe

8017-20mm
Crêpe

8016-20mm
Crêpe

0731-20mm
Crêpe

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

235

235

235

235

235

235

)

)

)

)

)

)

CW

CW

MG

CW

CW

CW

h

x

8055-20mm
Chamois

8053-20mm
Chamois

8052-20mm
Chamois



6138



c

6137-20mm
Revival

6139-20mm
Revival

6138-20mm
Revival

8036-20mm
Revival

CW

BB

MG

235

235

235

235

1

1

1

1

XXXX 6138

h

x

BR

100%recycledPET

100%recycledPET

100%recycledPET

100%recycledPET



6149-20mm
Precious 100%PES 235 h CW2

36

6149

6149

c

c



4303-20mm 6111-32mm
Essentials D

1859-20mm
Elegance

4304-20mm
Essentials D

6090-20mm 6112-32mm
Essentials D

8005-20mm
Essentials D

4445-20mm
MeridianJacquard

4330-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

4331-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

h

h

h

h

s

h

hh

h

h

h

h

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

233

233

220

215

215

220

220220

215

235

195

215

CW

CW

CW

CWCW

CW

CW

CW CW

2

2

1

2

2

1

11

2

1

1

2

8056-20mm
TazzloT Plus

8057-20mm
TazzloT Plus

6095-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

4319-20mm
Opal T Plus

c

MA MA

MA



8062



c

8006-20mm
Essentials D

1825-20mm
Essentials D

6092-20mm 6113-32mm
Essentials D

1838-20mm
Elegance

0815-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

6180-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

8062-20mm
TazzloT Plus

h

h h

h

h

s

hh

h

h

h

100%PES

100%PES 100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

233

195 220

220

220

215

215215

215

215

233

CW

CW

CW

BB BB

CW

2

1 1

1

1

2

22

2

2

2

8058-20mm
TazzloT Plus

4444-20mm
MeridianJacquard

4334-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

2223-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

MA

BR

MA

MA

MA



4336



1860-20mm
Elegance

1836-20mm
Elegance

s

s

h 100%PES

100%PES

100%PES 215

215

215

MG

MG

MG MG

BB

MG

MG

MG

CW 2

2

2
4336-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

6091-20mm
Essentials D

1820-20mm 6114-32mm
Essentials D

6094-20mm 6115-32mm
Essentials D

h

h

h

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

220

220

220

1

1

1

h

h

100%PES

100%PES

215

215

2

2

8012-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

6097-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

h100%PES 235 1
6099-20mm
Opal T Plus

8060-20mm
TazzloT Plus

8059-20mm
TazzloT Plus

h

h

100%PES

100%PES

233

233

2

2

V BSh100%PES 215 2
0680-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

c

BR

BR



8013



CW

CW

MG

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

215

215

215

215

220

215

2

2

2

2

1

2

8009-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

8013-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

8007-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

6096-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

8003-20mm 8019-32mm
Essentials D

8008-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

8004-20mm 8020-32mm
Essentials D

1565-20mm
Essentials D

100%PES

100%PES

220

220

CW

CW

1

1

MG
8061-20mm
TazzloT Plus 100%PES 233 2

h

c

BR

BR

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

215

215

215

215

215

2

2

2

2

2

8032-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

8011-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

2224-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

8010-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

2235-20mm
OpalCrushT Plus

V
1567-20mm
Essentials D

4305-20mm
Essentials D

4306-20mm
Essentials D

100%PES

100%PES100%PES

220

220220

CW

CWCW

1

11

BR



8083



8082-20mm
OmbreT

8083-20mm
OmbreT

6178-20mm
OmbreT

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

230

230

230

CW

CW

CW

3

3

3

s

c

204cm

120cm



8088



6169-20mm
AquarelT

8091-20mm
Juno D

8088-20mm
Magnolia D

8089-20mm
RoselloD

8090-20mm
Carmel D

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES 100%PES

100%PES

230

220

220 220

220

CW

CW

CW CW

CW

3

4

4 4

4

s

c

100cm

100cm

100cm

100cm 100cm

100cm

100cm

100cm

100cm 100cm



0747



v

2299-20mm
Leaves

0754-20mm
Icon

2298-20mm
Leaves

0747-20mm
Movements

0677-20mm
Icon

2290-20mm
MoanaGloss

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

190

195

190

235

195

190

CW

CW

CW

BS

MG

MG

2

2

2

2

2

2

h

c



8035

v



6133-20mm
DawnDimOut

6136-20mm
DawnDimOut

6134-20mm
DawnDimOut

6135-20mm
DawnDimOut

8034-20mm
DawnDimOut

8035-20mm
DawnDimOut

8033-20mm
DawnDimOut

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

CW

CW

MG

BS

CW

CW

CW

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

s

*



Flam
e

Retardant
Duette®3444 /Plissé 4409



B
4420-20mm
OpalMetal FR

4418-20mm
OpalMetal FR

4417-20mm
OpalMetal FR

4416-20mm
OpalMetal FR

4419-20mm
OpalMetal FR

4410-20mm
SheerMetal FR

4408-20mm
SheerMetal FR

4407-20mm
SheerMetal FR

4406-20mm
SheerMetal FR

4409-20mm
SheerMetal FR

z

z

z

z

z

c

c

c

c

c

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR



6607-32mm 6602-20mm
FuroreD FR

6608-32mm 6603-20mm
FuroreD FR

6605-32mm 6600-20mm
FuroreD FR

6609-32mm 6604-20mm
FuroreD FR

4425-20mm
PanoramaFR

4426-20mm
PanoramaFR

4427-20mm
PanoramaFR

6150-20mm
Noble D FR

6151-20mm
Noble D FR

6152-20mm
Noble D FR

z

z

z

V V

V

V

V

V

x

x

x

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

195

195

195

220

220

220

CW

MG MG

CW1

1

1

2

2

2

MG

MG CW

BB

z

z

z

z

z

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

100% TREVIRACS

295

295

295

295

295

1

1

1

1

1

6126-32mm 6147-20mm
FuroreD FR V

V

V

V

VMA

MA

h

MA



CW

MA

MG

BS

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

9000-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

9001-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

9002-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

9003-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

0680-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

9004-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

9006-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

9005-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

2219-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

8032-20mm
OpalCrushT FR

BR

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

h

c



4436-20mm
Helios T FR

4438-20mm
Helios T FR

9600-20mm
Circe T FR

9601-20mm
Circe T FR

9605-20mm
Circe T FR

9606-20mm
Circe T FR

9602-20mm
Circe T FR

9604-20mm
Circe T FR

9603-20mm
Circe T FR

9609-20mm
Helios T FR

1818-20mm
Helios T FR

4439-20mm
Helios T FR

1817-20mm
Helios T FR

1819-20mm
Helios T FR

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

100%PES

225

225

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

225

225

225

225

225

CWCW

BB

MG

MG

BB

MG

BS

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

BR

c

MAMA

MAMA

BR

h
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AtLuxaflex®ourwindowtreatments start
withgreatdesign.Lightcontrol,
energyefficiency, andtheconvenience
ofmotorisationarejustsomeofthe
innovationsthatenhancethebeautyof
everyroom,everyday–madetomeasure
withafive-yearguarantee.

TheArtofWindowStyling


